31. Sel3lacher Stadtlauf 2019

Langstrecken-Lauf - 16.08.2019 - Sef3lach

1 SC Kemmern 1

2 Run and Bike-Team Coburg 1
3 DJK/FC SefRlach 1

4 Kndrnschild Ingenieurgruppe 1
5 Vital-Birke 1

6 SC Kemmern 2

7 Run and Bike-Team Coburg 2
8 Run and Bike-Team Coburg 3
9 Run and Bike-Team Coburg 4
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Busse Thomas
Buhling Oliver
Kestel Fabian
Rodel Julian
Wittmann André
Hempfling Daniela
Aue Michael
Sihler Eberhard

Engels Jutta

00:40:32
00:41:46
00:42:57
00:46:57
00:37:21
00:54:25
00:54:57
01:00:14

01:04:25

Lippold Christopher
Nitzsche Volker
Maier Florian
Fischer Florian
Schulz Ferry
GeuR Christine
Lendner Christel
Kuttner Ulrike

Grau Irmgard

00:40:34
00:42:05
00:48:03
00:48:41
00:45:27
00:54:58
00:57:14
01:01:14

01:04:25

Elfers Margrit
Schmitt Matthias
Gagel Felix
Wiener Christopher
Birke Klaus

Beck Nina

Amend Anna
Boller Heike

Sachs Nadja

00:42:17
00:45:43
00:51:14
00:49:41
00:55:26
00:56:26
00:57:23
01:01:51

01:06:23

545

GeuR Klaus
Nitzsche Sabine
Braunreuther Florian
Schubert Felix

Gotz Julia
Juraschek Thomas
Sihler Niclas
Eckstein Anja

Blechschmidt Kathrin

eitrmesssY® e

00:46:01
00:52:33
00:53:09
00:51:47
01:01:22
00:59:18
00:58:19
01:02:00

01:09:48

de

02:49:24
03:02:07
03:15:23
03:17:06
03:19:36
03:45:07
03:47:53
04:05:19

04:25:01
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